	REVISED SHEET 1
	Cancels P. S.C. Ky. NO.
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No
EAST LOGAN WATER DI	STRICT
OF	
AUBURN, KY	
Rates, Rules and Regular	tions for Furnishing
AT	
NORTHEAST PORTION O	OF LOGAN COUNTYIBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	OF KENTUCKY
	EFFECTIVE
	MAY 1 5 1986
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,
	BY: 9 Deoghogan
Filed with PUBLIC SERV	ICE COMMISSION OF
KENTUC	KY
ISSUED JUNE 19.86	EFFECTIVE MAY 15 19 86
ISSUED 19.00	EFFECTIVE, 19.a
To	SUED BY EAST LOGAN WATER DISTRICT
15:	(Name of Utility)
	By Dell Stokes
	Chairman

1

0 10

	P.S.C. Ky. No
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No
EAST LOGAN WATER DIS	TRICT
OF	
Russellville	KY
Rates, Rules and Regulations	for Furnishing
AT	
Northeast portion of Lo	gan County
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE C	COMMISSION OF
ISSUED March 23 , 19 82	EFFECTIVE March 23 , 1982
ADD 2.7.1982	East Logan Water District  (Mame of Utility)  Chairman

C9.86

	Delivery (Tarana Gal) and	
Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Auburn (Logan Co.) Ki	or City
	P.S.C. NO	
	SHEET NO.	
EAST LOGAN WATER DISTRICT	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.	
Name of Issuing Corporation	SHEET NO.	
CLASSIFIC	CATION OF SERVICE	
The following rates and charges are hereby polythe Fast Logan Water District.	prescribed for all customers served	RATE PER UNIT
MONTHLY RATES		
5/8" x 3/4" Meter		
First 2,000 gallons Next 2,000 gallons Next 2,000 gallons Next 4,000 gallons Over 10,000 gallons	\$ 9.95 Minimum Bill 4.60 per 1,000 gallons 4.35 per 1,000 gallons 3.50 per 1,000 gallons 1.90 per 1,000 gallons	
" Meter	, , , ,	
First 4,000 gallons Next 2,000 gallons Next 4,000 gallons Over 10,000 gallons	\$ 19.15 Minimum Bill 4.35 per 1,000 gallons 3.50 per 1,000 gallons 1.90 per 1,000 gallons	
1 1/2" Meter		
First 6,000 gallons Next 4,000 gallons Next 10,000 gallons	\$ 27.85 Minimum Bill 3.50 per 1,000 gallons 1.90 per 1,000 gallons	
2" Meter		
First 10,000 gallons OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	\$ 41.85 Minimum Bill 1.90 per 1,000 gallons	
MAY 1 5 1986		
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: 9 Leoghgan		
TATE OF ISSUE JUNE	DATE EFFECTIVE MAY 15	, 1986
ISSUED BY Bill Stokes Name of Officer	TITLE CHAIRMAN	10

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 9440 dated MAY 15, 1986

For Russellville (Logan Co.), KY Form for filing Rate Schedules Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO. SHEET NO. EAST LOGAN WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. Name of Issuing Corporation SHEET NO. CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE The following rates and charges are hereby prescribed for all RATE customers served by the East Logan Water District. PER UNIT Monthly Rates 5/8" x 3/4" Meter First 2,000 gallons \$ 9.00 (Minimum Bill) 4.25 per 1,000 gallons Next 2,000 gallons 4.00 per 1,000 gallons 2.65 per 1,000 gallons 1.25 per 1,000 gallons Next 22,000 gallons Next 4,000 gallons Over 10,000 gallons 1" Meter First 4,000 gallons 17.50 (Minimum Bill) Next 2,000 gallons Next 4,000 gallons Over 10,000 gallons 4.00 per 1,000 gallons 2.65 per 1,000 gallons 1.25 per 1,000 gallons 1 1/2" Meter First 6,000 gallons 25.50 (Minimum Bill) 2.65 per 1,000 gallons 1.25 per 1,000 gallons Next 1,4,000 gallons Over 10,000 gallons 2" Meter 36.10 (Minimum Bill) First 10,000 gallons 1.25 per 1,000 gallons ED Over 10,000 gallons **Public Service Commission** APR 27 1982 Rates based on monthly consumption RATES AND TARIFFS DATE EFFECTIVE Wer 23 1982 War 23 1982 DATE OF ISSUE Chairman TITLE ISSUED BY Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 7466 dated June 1, 1979

9.86

Form for filing Rate Schedul	es	For Community, Tow	n or City
	,	P.S.C. NO.	
e , 0 410		SHEET NO,_	
ast Lagar W. W.	The state of the s	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.	The second secon
dame of prisoning outpot action		SHEET NO.	
		`	
	CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE	
		1	RATE PER UNI
			PER ONE
after the date that to gun will be required installations as a co for each meter size a	to pay the ave	rage cost of such	By the second se
Meter Size	Cost		
5/8" x 3/4" 3/4" 1" 1 1/2" 2" Larger than 2"	\$300.00 300.00 400.00 600.00 800.00 Actual cost	of meter and installat	blon
	****		
7			
9	(	CHECKED	
	. Pi	ublic Service Commission	
		APR 2 7 1982	
	by	RATES AND TARIFFS	
, ,		RATES AND TAILING	
ATE OF ISSUE	182	DATE EFFECTIVE 3/2	3/82
n/k/	11	TITLE Chairman	
SSUED BY	icer	TITLE CHUNMAN	The second secon
or Comment	der of the Duh'	lia Service Commission o	f Kentuck
Issued by authority of an Orin Case No. 1466 dated	(o/1/79	tic service commission c	or Kentus
			1 4

C